
1 183-013-001 Debasish Karmaker

2 183-013-002 Sabuj Mallik

3 183-013-003 Bayran Halder

4 183-013-004 Md. Amirul Islam

5 191-013-001 Protiva Roy

6 191-013-002 Liton Chandro Joydher

7 191-013-003 Liton Mazumder

8 191-013-004 Preetylata Dey

9 192-013-002 Joy Das

10 192-013-003 Razibul Islam

11 193-013-002 Brishti Kabiraj

12 201-013-001 Antara Kait A+ 4.00

13 201-013-003 Swarna Rani Das B 3.00

14 201-013-005 Rakibur Rahman Chowdhury B+ 3.25

15 201-013-010 Md.Ramjan Ali Molla B 3.00

16 201-013-011 Uttam Adhikary A- 3.50

17 201-013-012 Proshanto Dhali B+ 3.25
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Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I Lab

Course Title=Electrical 

circuits Lab

Course Title=Discrete 

Mathematics

Course Title=Electrical 

circuits

Course Title=Bangladesh 

Studies

Course Title=Differential 

and Integral Calculus

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-313

Total Marks=100

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Science & Technology,        Department: Computer Science & Engineering

Program: B.Sc. in CSE (Evening)

Trimester: Fall-2021

Provisional Result for Fall Trimester-2021

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-112 Course Code= CSE-115Course Code= BS-103 Course Code= MAT-104 Course Code= CSE-107 Course Code= CSE-207 Course Code= CSE-211
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Course Title=Computer 

Networking

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I

Course Title=Database 

Management System-I Lab

Course Title=Electrical 

circuits Lab

Course Title=Discrete 

Mathematics

Course Title=Electrical 

circuits

Course Title=Bangladesh 

Studies

Course Title=Differential 

and Integral Calculus

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= CSE-313

Total Marks=100

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-112 Course Code= CSE-115Course Code= BS-103 Course Code= MAT-104 Course Code= CSE-107 Course Code= CSE-207 Course Code= CSE-211

18 211-013-002 Nusrath  Jahan I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

19 211-013-003 Sovon Das I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

20 212-013-001 Mehedi Hasan A 3.75 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 C 2.25 B 3.00

21 212-013-002 Md. Afjal Hossain A 3.75 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

22 212-013-003 Md Momin A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

Page 2



1 183-013-001 Debasish Karmaker A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 9 9 34.50 3.83

2 183-013-002 Sabuj Mallik A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 9 9 35.25 3.92

3 183-013-003 Bayran Halder I 0.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 9 6 24.00 I

4 183-013-004 Md. Amirul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 9 9 32.25 3.58

5 191-013-001 Protiva Roy A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 13.5 13.5 51.00 3.78

6 191-013-002 Liton Chandro Joydher B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 13.5 13.5 49.50 3.67

7 191-013-003 Liton Mazumder A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 13.5 13.5 53.25 3.94

8 191-013-004 Preetylata Dey A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 13.5 13.5 52.50 3.89

9 192-013-002 Joy Das I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 13.5 0 0.00 I

10 192-013-003 Razibul Islam I 0.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 13.5 10.5 39.00 I

11 193-013-002 Brishti Kabiraj A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 11 11 41.75 3.80

12 201-013-001 Antara Kait A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 43.63 3.97

13 201-013-003 Swarna Rani Das A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 11 11 38.50 3.50

14 201-013-005 Rakibur Rahman Chowdhury A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 11 11 40.00 3.64

15 201-013-010 Md.Ramjan Ali Molla A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 11 11 38.00 3.45

16 201-013-011 Uttam Adhikary A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 11 11 41.75 3.80

17 201-013-012 Proshanto Dhali A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 11 11 39.25 3.57
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Title=Computer 
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100
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216
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317

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

18 211-013-002 Nusrath  Jahan 10.5 0 0.00 I

19 211-013-003 Sovon Das 10.5 0 0.00 I

20 212-013-001 Mehedi Hasan 15 15 46.13 3.08

21 212-013-002 Md. Afjal Hossain 15 15 48.00 3.20

22 212-013-003 Md Momin 15 15 56.25 3.75

Prepared by__________________

Compared by_________________

(বি.দ্র. - ফল ট্রাইমেস্টার ২০২১ এর ফাইনাল পরীক্ষায় অংশ গ্রহণ করা সমেও এখমনা যামের বিউশন বফ িাকী তামের ফলাফল অপ্রকাবশত রাখা হল । )

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman

Controller of Examinations

Page 4


